
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Girls - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 116
01 JUL 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 2 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE GEORGIADI Themis

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 246.75
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 309.75
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 67.50 377.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 434.25

2 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 42.00 229.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 57.00 286.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 343.35
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 403.35 30.90

3 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 44.55 234.45
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 47.60 282.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 346.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 391.55 42.70

4 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 237.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 299.05
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.90 357.95
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 28.00 385.95 48.30

5 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.05 251.70
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 289.50
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 330.10
5235D 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 381.90 52.35

6 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 241.55
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.20 278.75
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 39.00 317.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 379.25 55.00

7 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 235.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 38.75 273.75
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.50 329.25
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 378.75 55.50
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 WAXMAN Holly GBR 30 SEP 2002
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 237.50
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 292.10
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.80 329.90
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 373.10 61.15

9 PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 46.50 229.85
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 31.50 261.35
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 56.00 317.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 372.85 61.40

10 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.95 230.15
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 50.40 280.55
205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.00 315.55
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 365.95 68.30

11 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.00 235.65
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 274.85
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 37.80 312.65
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 42.00 354.65 79.60

12 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 207.55
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 43.40 250.95
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 35.00 285.95
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 333.95 100.30
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Girls - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 16
01 JUL 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 2 BEKETOV Andrei

JUDGE 3 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 5 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

RESERVE PRINS Linda RESERVE SERGEEV Vitali

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 43.05
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 74.25
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 109.35
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 39.90 149.25
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 191.25
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 249.75
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 299.25
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 354.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.50 407.25

2 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 45.15 45.15
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 82.95
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 119.05
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 151.05
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 38.85 189.90
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 56.70 246.60
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.00 302.60
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 346.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 403.10 4.15

3 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 29.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 36.90 66.50
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.95 105.45
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 146.40
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 187.35
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 245.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 299.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 355.35
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 395.85 11.40

4 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 67.80
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 36.10 103.90
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 141.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 180.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.50 233.05
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 44.95 278.00
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 53.20 331.20
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 51.30 382.50 24.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 44.10
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 76.10
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 37.80 113.90
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 146.30
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 183.35
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 240.35
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 45.00 285.35
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.40 328.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 375.25 32.00

6 WAXMAN Holly GBR 30 SEP 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 32.00 32.00
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.30 65.30
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 39.90 105.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 146.15
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 32.55 178.70
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 230.50
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 51.80 282.30
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 49.95 332.25
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 371.85 35.40

7 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 29.70 58.50
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.40 88.90
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 130.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 169.75
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 45.60 215.35
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.00 264.35
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 316.15
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 44.55 360.70 46.55

8 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 63.60
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 102.55
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 142.45
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 43.05 185.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 42.00 227.50
107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 40.30 267.80
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.50 311.30
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 46.50 357.80 49.45

9 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 74.55
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 41.40 115.95
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 155.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 37.80 193.65
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 236.85
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.20 290.05
305C 2.8 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 16.80 306.85
5235D 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 47.60 354.45 52.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 35.10
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 28.00 63.10
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 103.00
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 141.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 179.65
107C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 37.80 217.45
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 265.05
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 314.05
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 350.50 56.75

11 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 66.30
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 101.45
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 139.25
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 180.20
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 218.00
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 44.40 262.40
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.40 298.80
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.00 347.80 59.45

12 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.60 74.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.80 116.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 157.55
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 31.50 189.05
205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 34.50 223.55
107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 31.00 254.55
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 290.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 343.05 64.20

13 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.60 29.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.70 65.30
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.50 96.80
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.35 128.15
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 163.15
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 213.55
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 251.35
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 290.95
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 48.60 339.55 67.70

14 NORDSTEDT Hedda SWE 22 NOV 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.90 56.70
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 88.05
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 122.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 159.45
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 188.85
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 238.35
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 284.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 338.55 68.70

Event 16
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 3

Report Created  01 JUL 2018 at 12:06



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 IMMONEN Nea FIN 03 DEC 2001
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 37.80
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.00 69.80
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 99.50
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 133.70
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.00 166.70
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 207.20
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 43.40 250.60
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 51.80 302.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 338.40 68.85

16 HERCULANO Morgane SUI 03 MAR 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 29.70 58.50
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 87.00
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 127.95
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 160.50
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 206.10
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 239.70
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 277.50
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 45.90 323.40 83.85

17 VITTORIOSO Giulia ITA 04 SEP 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 30.40
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 67.30
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.05 104.35
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 141.10
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.00 175.10
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 218.30
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 39.15 257.45
205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 25.20 282.65
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 321.85 85.40

18 VALORE Laura DEN 19 SEP 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 66.90
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 97.50
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 28.50 126.00
5132D 2.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 27.30 153.30
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 203.70
303C 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 33.00 236.70
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 37.80 274.50
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.40 317.90 89.35

19 PEINADOR CALVO Laia ESP 27 JUL 2001
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 34.20
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.15 69.35
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 97.35
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 135.15
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 174.00
105B 2.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.20 211.20
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 35.00 246.20
305C 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 21.00 267.20
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.25 314.45 92.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

20 BALEVA Dzhordzia BUL 25 FEB 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 25.60 25.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 56.20
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 30.40 86.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 124.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.60 158.00
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 40.80 198.80
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 37.80 236.60
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 35.00 271.60
5134D 2.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.75 310.35 96.90

21 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 35.10 35.10
103B 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 20.00 55.10
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 33.25 88.35
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 127.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 161.85
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 206.25
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 40.50 246.75
205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 22.40 269.15
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 308.75 98.50

22 BANDZIK Yulia BLR 10 JUL 2001
401B 1.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 26.60 26.60
201C 1.7 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 52.10
301C 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 31.50 83.60
5331D 2.1 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 29.40 113.00
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 156.20
107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 36.40 192.60
205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 28.50 221.10
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 252.60
405B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 288.60 118.65

23 LUND Elma NOR 17 AUG 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 22.40 22.40
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 49.40
301B 1.9 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 27.55 76.95
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 113.70
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 30.00 143.70
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 38.40 182.10
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.20 225.30
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 29.40 254.70
5331D 2.1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 25.20 279.90 127.35

24 SHYRYKHAY Anna GER 07 APR 2000
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
301B 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 24.70 62.50
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 42.00 104.50
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 138.10
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 182.20
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 230.80
107C 2.8 3.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 7.00 237.80
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 274.20 133.05
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